Perfect for when you need to
• �Easily store your photos,
music, and other files
• �Carry your data while you
travel, or to and from work
and home
• �Quickly sync and back up
at your desktop without

(Windows only)
• Quickstart guide
• Flexible USB travel cable - 18 inches
• 5-year limited warranty
Dock Dimensions 1.16 in H x 3.34 in W x 2.40 in L (29.50 mm x 84.85 mm x 61.04 mm)             Weight: 6.35 oz (0.18 kg)
Travel Case Dimensions 0.88 in H x 3.36 in W x 5.51 in L (22.42 mm x 85.40 mm x 139.96 mm)           Weight: 0.71 oz (0.02 kg)
Product Packaging Specs Box Dimensions: 7.00 in H x 2.00 in W x 5.75 in L (177.8 mm x 50.8 mm x 146.1 mm)
Box Weight: 0.6 lb (0.3 kg)
Inside the Box • Dock with 4ft. attached USB cable
• �Durable, protective travel case
• �90-day limited warranty
FreeAgent Go Portable Drive
FreeAgent Go Accessory Pack (sold seprately)
* Compatibility may vary depending on user’s hardware configuration and operating system
Capacity Color Model Number UPC Multi-Pack UPC
160 GB Titanium Silver ST901603FGA2E1-RK 763649014899 10763649014896
250 GB Titanium Silver ST902503FGA2E1-RK 763649008034 10763649008031
250 GB Tuxedo Black ST902503FAA2E1-RK 763649011652 10763649011659
250 GB Royal Blue ST902503FBA2E1-RK 763649011799 10763649011796
250 GB Think Pink ST902503FCA2E1-RK 763649014172 10763649014179
250 GB Ruby Red ST902503FDA2E1-RK 763649012048 10763649012045
250 GB Solar Orange ST902503FEA2E1-RK 763649014202 10763649014209
250 GB Spring Green ST902503FHA2E1-RK 763649013045 10763649013042
250 GB Champagne Gold ST902503FKA2E1-RK 763649014240 10763649014247
250 GB Sky Blue ST902503FLA2E1-RK 763649014301 10763649014308
250 GB  Forest Green ST902503FMA2E1-RK 763649014356 10763649014353
320 GB Titanium Silver ST903203FGA2E1-RK 763649008102 10763649008109
320 GB Tuxedo Black ST903203FAA2E1-RK 763649011683 10763649011680
320 GB Royal Blue ST903203FBA2E1-RK 763649011843 10763649011840
320 GB Think Pink ST903203FCA2E1-RK 763649014189 10763649014186
320 GB Ruby Red ST903203FDA2E1-RK 763649012093 10763649012090
320 GB Solar Orange ST903203FEA2E1-RK 763649012352 10763649012359
320 GB Spring Green ST903203FHA2E1-RK 763649012451 10763649012458
320 GB Champagne Gold ST903203FKA2E1-RK 763649012543 10763649012540
320 GB Sky Blue ST903203FLA2E1-RK 763649012598 10763649012595
500 GB Titanium Silver ST905003FGA2E1-RK 763649008171 10763649008178
500 GB Tuxedo Black ST905003FAA2E1-RK 763649011751 10763649011758
500 GB Ruby Red ST905003FDA2E1-RK 763649012147 10763649012144
500 GB Sky Blue ST905003FLA2E1-RK 763649014332 10763649014339
500 GB  Forest Green ST905003FMA2E1-RK 763649014363 10763649014360
Dock / Case Silver / Black 100521233 763649011935 10763649011932